
 	1906	Pine	Crest	Inn	-		2022	Room	Config	by	Cottage

PCI	Listing	2022-08	-	Room	Analysis.xlsx 2022	Room	Config	by	Cottage

Unit Cottage Room Name Category 2022 
Weekday

2022 
Weekend Location Sq Ft Beds Bdrms Baths Fireplace Other

1 Main Lodge Holly Boutique $159 $185 Back Left 200 Queen 1 1 no

2 Main Lodge Pine Classic $179 $195 Front Left 200 Queen 1 1 no Mtn. Views

3 Main Lodge Dogwood Deluxe $199 $220 Back Right 250 Queen 1 1 Yes

4 Main Lodge Rose King Suite $249 $270 Front Right 310 King 1 1 no Mtn. Views

5 Oak Cottage Acorn Classic $179 $195 Back Right 200 Queen 1 1 no Private Porch

6 Oak Cottage Oakwood Deluxe $199 $220 Back Left 220 Queen 1 1 Yes

7 Oak Cottage White Oak Deluxe $199 $220 Front Left 210 Queen 1 1 Yes

8 Oak Cottage Black Oak King Room $219 $235 2nd Floor Right 300 King 1 1 no

9 Oak Cottage Chestnut King Suite $249 $270 2nd Floor Left 380 King 1 1 no Mtn. Views

10 Oak Cottage Oak Leaves Executive Suite $289 $315 Front Right 400 King 1 1 Yes

11 English Cottage Kent Deluxe $199 $220 Front Left 210 Queen 1 1 Yes

12 English Cottage Southampton King Room $219 $235 Back Right 210 King 1 1 no Double Vanity

13 English Cottage Devon King Room $219 $235 Back Left 220 King 1 1 Yes

14 English Cottage Windsor Executive Suite $289 $315 Front Right 400 King 1 1 Yes

15 English Cottage Surrey Cabin/Cottage $429 $465 2nd Floor 560 K+Dbl+Tx3 3 2 Yes

16 Hunt Cottage Foxcroft Classic $179 $195 Back Right 180 Queen 1 1 no

17 Hunt Cottage Saddlewood Deluxe $199 $220 Back Left 200 Queen 1 1 Yes

18 Hunt Cottage Hilltop King Room $219 $235 Front Right 240 King 1 1 Yes

19 Hunt Cottage Masters Executive Suite $289 $315 Front Left 330 King 1 1 Yes

20 Hunt Cottage Chase Innkeeper/VRBO $579 $625 2nd Floor 600+ King x2 2 2 Yes Kitchen

21 Gate House Laurel Boutique $159 $185 Right 190 Queen 1 1 no

22 Gate House Magnolia Pet Friendly Q $209 $230 Center Right 210 Queen 1 1 no Shared Deck

23 Gate House Garden Executive Suite $289 $315 Center Left 450 King 1 1 Yes Shared Deck; Handicap

24 Gate House Gatewood Pet Friendly Suite $299 $325 Left 430 King + Sleeper 1 1 no Private Deck

25 Stone Cottage Stone Cabin/Cottage $679 $720 Right Front 970 King x2, Queen 3 3 Yes Private deck, Kitchen

26 Swayback Cabin Swayback Cabin/Cottage $249 $275 Below Conf Ctr 240 Queen 1 1 Yes 265+ yr-old Log Cabin

27 Twain Cottage Sandburg Deluxe $199 $220 Left 200 Queen 1 1 Yes

28 Twain Cottage Fitzgerald Executive Suite $289 $315 Right 600 King 1 1 Yes x2 Large Sitting Room

29 Woodcutter Cottage Woodcutter Cabin/Cottage $439 $475 Behind Gazebo 410 Queen x2 2 1 Yes Dbl Vanity, Spa Tub

30 Britton Cottage Britton Innkeeper/VRBO $849 $925 Next to Twain 1631 King x2 2 2 Yes Kitchen

$8,600 $9,370 37 35 20
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Unit Cottage Room Name Category 2022 
Weekday

2022 
Weekend Location Sq Ft Beds Bdrms Baths Fireplace Other

1 Main Lodge Holly Boutique $159 $185 Back Left 200 Queen 1 1 no

2 Gate House Laurel Boutique $159 $185 Right 190 Queen 1 1 no

3 Hunt Cottage Foxcroft Classic $179 $195 Back Right 180 Queen 1 1 no

4 Main Lodge Pine Classic $179 $195 Front Left 200 Queen 1 1 no Mtn. Views

5 Oak Cottage Acorn Classic $179 $195 Back Right 200 Queen 1 1 no Private Porch

6 English Cottage Kent Deluxe $199 $220 Front Left 210 Queen 1 1 Yes

7 Hunt Cottage Saddlewood Deluxe $199 $220 Back Left 200 Queen 1 1 Yes

8 Main Lodge Dogwood Deluxe $199 $220 Back Right 250 Queen 1 1 Yes

9 Oak Cottage Oakwood Deluxe $199 $220 Back Left 220 Queen 1 1 Yes

10 Oak Cottage White Oak Deluxe $199 $220 Front Left 210 Queen 1 1 Yes

11 Twain Cottage Sandburg Deluxe $199 $220 Left 200 Queen 1 1 Yes

12 English Cottage Southampton King Room $219 $235 Back Right 210 King or Tx2 1 1 no Double Vanity

13 English Cottage Devon King Room $219 $235 Back Left 220 King 1 1 Yes

14 Hunt Cottage Hilltop King Room $219 $235 Front Right 240 King 1 1 Yes

15 Oak Cottage Black Oak King Room $219 $235 2nd Floor Right 300 King 1 1 no

16 Main Lodge Rose King Suite $249 $270 Front Right 310 King 1 1 no Mtn. Views

17 Oak Cottage Chestnut King Suite $249 $270 2nd Floor Left 380 King 1 1 no Mtn. Views

18 Gate House Garden Executive Suite $289 $315 Center Left 450 King 1 1 Yes Shared Deck; Handicap

19 Oak Cottage Oak Leaves Executive Suite $289 $315 Front Right 400 King 1 1 Yes

20 Twain Cottage Fitzgerald Executive Suite $289 $315 Right 600 King 1 1 Yes x2 Large Sitting Room

21 Hunt Cottage Masters Executive Suite $289 $315 Front Left 330 King 1 1 Yes

22 English Cottage Windsor Executive Suite $289 $315 Front Right 400 King 1 1 Yes

23 Gate House Magnolia Pet Friendly Q $209 $230 Center Right 210 Queen 1 1 no Shared Deck

24 Gate House Gatewood Pet Friendly Suite $299 $325 Left 430 King + Sleeper 1 1 no Private Deck

25 Swayback Cabin Swayback Cabin/Cottage $249 $275 Below Conf Ctr 240 Queen 1 1 Yes 265+ yr-old Log Cabin

26 English Cottage Surrey Cabin/Cottage $429 $465 2nd Floor 560 K+Dbl+Tx3 3 2 Yes

27 Woodcutter Cottage Woodcutter Cabin/Cottage $439 $475 Behind Gazebo 410 Queen x2 2 1 Yes Dbl Vanity, Spa Tub

28 Stone Cottage Stone Cabin/Cottage $679 $720 Right Front 970 King, K/T, Queen 3 3 Yes Private deck, Kitchen

29 Britton Cottage Britton Innkeeper/VRBO $849 $925 Next to Twain 1631 King x2 2 2 Yes Kitchen

30 Hunt Cottage Chase Innkeeper/VRBO $579 $625 2nd Floor 600+ King x2 2 2 Yes Kitchen

$8,600 $9,370 37 35 20








